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3 Aug 2023 MOON Hose, Wand, Accessories

Ref
Number

1
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Part
Number

D390-1900

B390-4800
RSS-B

B390-4500
C351-1014
B390-6114
B360-2900
B360-3000
B360-2800
B360-2700

Part Description
Straight Suction Hose
Assembly

Hose Strain Relief
Soft Sweep Floor Tool
Straight Suction Wand
3-in-1 Tool

3N1 Tool Holder
Crevice Tool
Upholstery Tool
Dusting Brush

Cleaning Tools Holder
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3 Aug 2023 MOON.8 Main Body
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3 Aug 2023 MOON.8 Main Body

Ref
Number

1

2
4
5
6

10
11
13
14

15
15A
16

17
18
20
21
23
24
25
27
30
31
32

Part
Number

C360-0100
360-1300B
B360-1200
B360-1100
B360-2300

B360-4800
B389-0400
B389-0500
B360-5100
C360-0200

RZH-6
RZP-6
C360-0300

B360-04BL
B360-1500
B360-2000
D360-0500
B360-1800
B360-1900
B360-4700
C360-0600
B360-3100
B360-3200
B360-3700

Context
Notes

Part Description

FBI Assembly

Cord Rewind Pedal

Variable Speed Control Knob
ON/OFF Pedal

Main PC Board w/Variable
Speed

Pedal Spring

HEPA Filter Bulk
Secondary Filter Bulk
Hose Inlet

Dust Cover Lid Latch
Assembly

HEPA Bag Package
Paper Bag Package

Bag Holder and Latch
Assembly

Blue Upper Housing
Secondary Filter Holder
Cord Outlet Cover

Cord Reel Assembly
Rear Wheel

Rear Wheel Cover
Carry Handle

Caster Wheel Assembly
Motor Cover

Motor Cover Seal

Dust Cover Filter Cover
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